The Firm has agreed to provisionally reserve for the allottee the Shop/Commercial Space (hereinafter referred 

to as “The said Space”) of an approximate carpet area of 17 sq. mtr.  ( 382sq. ft.) bearing Shop no. 10  on first 

floor @ Rs. 147059/-  per sq. mtr. i.e. 6545 sq. ft.(approx.) and the total consideration price of Rs. 25,00,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Only) inclusive of EDC/, IDC, EEC, FFC, PLC and certain charges. Interest free 

maintenance Security (IFMS) @ Rs. 135/- per Sq.ft. and Power backup charges @ Rs. 30,000/- Per KVA and 

Annual Maintenance Charges (AMC, shall be chargeable extra at the time of offer of possession.